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The Division Division

Teri's Tulips

Houma Houmasexuals
Boudreaux's Bob-0's

Gs unit

Blazing Speed

CutOff Cunt Kicker
Gronk if you Love Titties
Bleeding Cameltoes
Bleeding Purple and Gold
Breeees Nuts

Total Points

Boudreaux's Bob-0's
Houma Houmasexuals
Teri's Tulips

Gs unit

Blazing Speed

Gronk if you Love Titties
CutOff Cunt Kicker
Bleeding Cameltoes
Bleeding Purple and Gold
Breeees Nuts
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2330.50
2220.75
2211.50
2126.75
2094.25
1972.50
1928.50
1880.50
1827.75
1686.25
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PCT
0.714
0.714
0.643
0.571
0.500
0.500
0.429
0.357
0.286
0.286

DIV
10-4
10-4

9-5

8-6

7-7

7-7

5-9
4-10
4-10

PF
1930.00
1916.50
2032.75
1907.75
1849.00
1702.25
1759.25
1685.25
1627.50
1453.00
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PA
1781.75
1765.75
1747.25
1746.75
1879.25
1751.25
1794.00
1846.25
1852.75
1698.25

PTS
2211.50
2220.75
2330.50
2126.75
2094.25
1928.50
1972.50
1880.50
1827.75
1686.25
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